
Class-Preparatory 

Subjects Name of books Publication 

English Early Skills English Workbook Upper KG 
Early Skills English Upper KG 

Viva 
Viva 

Hindi 2nd 

Language 
Early Skills Hindi Upper KG 
Hindi kavitayen kahaniyaan 

Viva 
 

Bengali 2nd 
Language 

Bornoporichoi-Part I 
Anulipi-I 

Kotha o Kahini 
Prakashani 
Orchid Books 

Mathematics Number Fun 3 Blooming(Discover Learning Solutions) Educational 
Publishers 

E.V.S. Early Skills Environmental Science Upper KG Viva 

Rhymes Musical Rhymes C Kalp Publication 

Art Early Skills Drawing and colouring -Upper KG Viva 

 

Stationery items 

Subject Stationery Quantity 

English Four lines copy  2 

Hindi 2nd Language Single line copy 2 

Bengali 2nd 
Language 

Single line copy 2 

Mathematics Medium square 1 

E.V.S. Four lines copy 1 

Art Drawing Copy 
Pencil 
Colour pencil 
Eraser 
Sharpener 
Scrap book 
Rangeela water colours (6 colours) 
Fevicol (100 ml) 
Chart Papers (Any 5 colours) 
Fluorescent Sheet (red, yellow, blue, green and 
orange) 
Origami Paper(square) 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 each 
1 each 
1 packet 

 


